
Date Day
Frozen and Chilled Items  - All platforms (Excluding Amazon 

Prime)
Ambient items - All Platforms (Excluding Amazon Prime) Amazon Prime

Click and Collect - 
Opening Hours

20/12/2023 Wednesday Orders must be in by 12pm for Pre Christmas Dispatch Normal - Delays possible due to volumes 
Normal - Delays possible due to 

volumes 08:00 - 20:00

21/12/2023 Thursday
Orders must be in by 12pm for Pre Christmas Dispatch

Normal - Delays possible due to 
volumes 08:00 - 20:00

22/12/2023 Friday

Normal - Delays possible due to 
volumes 08:00 - 20:00

23/12/2023 Saturday

Orders must be in by 12pm for 
Pre Christmas deliveries 08:00 - 12:00

24/12/2023 Sunday - Christmas Eve

25/12/2023 Monday - Christmas Day 

26/12/2023 Tuesday - Boxing Day 

27/12/2023 Wednesday
Normal - Delays possible due to volumes 

Normal - Delays possible due to 
volumes 08:00 - 20:00

28/12/2023 Thursday
Normal - Delays possible due to volumes 

Normal - Delays possible due to 
volumes 08:00 - 20:00

29/12/2023 Friday
Normal - Delays possible due to volumes 

Normal - Delays possible due to 
volumes 08:00 - 20:00

30/12/2023 Saturday
Orders must be in by 12pm for 

Pre New Year deliveries 08:00 - 12:00

31/12/2023 Sunday - New Years Eve

01/01/2024 Monday - New Years Day 

02/01/2024 Tuesday Normal - Delays possible due to volumes Normal - Delays possible due to volumes 
Normal - Delays possible due to 

volumes 08:00 - 20:00

03/01/2024 Wednesday Normal - Delays possible due to volumes Normal - Delays possible due to volumes 
Normal - Delays possible due to 

volumes 08:00 - 20:00

Digital Customer Christmas Schedule

Orders received after 12pm on 
23.12.23 will be dispatched from 

27.12.23

Orders received after 12pm on 
30.12.23 will be dispatched from 

02.01.24

Orders received for frozen items after 12pm 
on Wednesday 20.12.23 Will be dispatched from 02.01.24. 

Orders received after 12pm on 21.12.23 will be dispatched 
from 27.12.23

Orders received after 12pm on 29.12.23 will be dispatched 
from 02.01.24


